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Frente A - Módulo 33

Exercícios de Fixação
01 a)	will have changed

b)	will be listening
c)	will you be doing
d)	will have paid
e)	will you be wearing

02 Resposta pessoal.
03 a)	Will you have retired

b)	Will be starting
c)	Won’t be working
d)	Will have been fixed
e)	Will have gone

04 a)	in a few minutes
b)	the moment
c)	by then
d)	soon
e)	in two weeks’ time

05 a)	A
b)	C
c)	A
d)	B
e)	C

Exercícios Complementares
01 09
02 d
03 a
04 b
05 b
06 c
07 b
08 e
09 b
10 e

Frente A - Módulo 34

Exercícios de Fixação
01 a)	‘I can grant every wish you have’, said Wanda to Jimmy.

b)	‘We/I want to contribute to the fundraising’, everyone said.
c)	‘Son, clean your room!’, said my parents to my brother.
d)	‘I wish I had told my friends about this traffic jam’, said Noah.
e)	‘I wonder about my roots’, said the girl.

02 a)	Amy said she wanted to be an astronaut when she grew up.
b)	Rebecca asked who cared about her/his modeling career.
c)	Andrew’s secretary reminded me that he would visit the exhibition 

that Thursday.
d)	The teacher said she/he could not stand the student’s laziness.
e)	My boss asked me if I would do him a favor.

03 a)	Asked if I would like to
b)	Advised me
c)	Suggested the committee
d)	Said I could
e)	Promised that she would

04 a)	Told me
b)	Warned me
c)	Reminded us
d)	Answered them
e)	Announced

05 a)	Lina denied owning a professional camera, but wished she did.
Lina said she wished to had a professional camera, which she doesn’t own.
Lina said she wished to had a professional camera, which she doesn’t own.

b)	My undecided sister decided she would buy the black shoes.
My undecided sister said she would buy the black shoes.

Exercícios Complementares
01 d
02 c
03 c
04 b
05 b
06 c

Frente A - Módulo 35

Exercícios de Fixação
01 a)	Except

b)	Ad
c)	Aisle
d)	Altar
e)	Ate

02 a)	Pair
b)	Sent
c)	Too
d)	Band
e)	knows

03 a)	II-I
b)	I-II
c)	II-I
d)	I-II
e)	II-I

04 Plain
05 Tear

Exercícios Complementares
01 c
02 a
03 c
04 a
05 e
06 d
07 a
08 d

Frente A - Módulo 36

Exercícios de Fixação
01 a)	Each

b)	Every
c)	Every
d)	Each
e)	Every

02 a)	None
b)	Any
c)	Either
d)	Neither
e)	Neither
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03 ‘Each other’ is used to describe a reciprocal action between two people. 
‘One another’ is also to describe a reciprocal action, but between more 
than two people.

04 Resposta pessoal.
05 a)	None

b)	Either
c)	Neither
d)	Every
e)	Each

Exercícios Complementares
01 a
02 c
03 b
04 15
05 a
06 a
07 b
08 b
09 d

Frente A

Exercícios de Aprofundamento
01 c
02 b
03 c
04 b
05 b
06 d
07 a
08 d


